Manual gear
8
Pliers
Universal pliers
Code Desc. L
mm
4200041180 41-18 180
4200041200 41-20 200

845
Manual gear
8
Pliers
Shear cutters
Code Desc. For sect. cables up to Length
mm
3170000332 509 300 mm² 250
    •  For cables with aluminum conductors and copper.
    •  Not to be used on steel cables.
    •  With ratchet system to ease the strain.
External snap ring pliers
Code Desc. For rings mm L
mm
4200054030 54.03-A0 3-10 135
4200054100 54.10-A1 10-25 135
4200054190 54.19-A2 19-60 180
4200054400 54.40-A3 40-100 225
4200054850 54.85-A4 85-140 320
    •  Beaks rights.
    •  Coated handles.
    •  For snap rings to DIN 471 and DIN 983 to trees.
    •  Spring.

    •  Coated handles.
    •  For snap rings to DIN 471 and DIN 983 to trees.
    •  Spring.
    •  Tips precise cylindrical-drained individually with high-frequency induction
hardening.
    •  High quality steel to crom-vanadium resistant to fatigue.
    •  For outer rings type n / s art. 262 00.
846
Manual gear
8
Pliers
Ring pliers interior
Code Desc. For rings mm L
mm
4200056080 56.08-J0 8-13 140
4200056120 56.12-J1 12-25 140
4200056190 56.19-J2 19-60 180
4200056400 56.40-J3 40-100 225
4200056850 56.85-J4 85-140 315
    •  Beaks rights.
    •  Coated handles.
    •  For snap rings to DIN 472 and DIN 984 for drilling.
    •  Tips precise cylindrical-drained individually with high-frequency induction
hardening.
    •  High quality steel to crom-vanadium resistant to fatigue.
    •  For inner ring type our art. 263 00.
Ring pliers internal beaks at 90°
Code Desc. For rings mm L
mm
4200057080 57.08-J01 8-13 125
4200057120 57.12-J11 12-25 125
4200057190 57.19-J21 19-60 165
4200057400 57.40-J31 40-100 210
4200057850 57.85-J41 85-140 295
    •  Beaks bent at 90 °.
    •  Coated handles.
    •  For snap rings to DIN 471 and DIN 984 for drilling.
    •  Tips precise cylindrical-drained individually with high-frequency induction